
KECEIVUSra ORDERS—continued.

Ko.

1864

1865

1866

1867

1868

1869

1870

1871

1872

1873

1874

1876

Debtor's Name.

Haslip, James Frederick

Selby, William Sisson ...

Thornton, Berry ...

Kitching, John, and
Eitching, Eichard

(trading as
J. and R. Kitching) ...

Taylor, Thomas

Harland, Samuel

Pycock, Robert William

Gray, David

Baskerville, Thomas

Douglas, Thomas

Fletcher, William

Kootham, James Benson

Address.

2, Victoria-terrace, New Southgate, Middle-
sex

184, High-street, Deptford, 98 and 128,
Douglas-street, Deptford, 74, Brockley-
road, Brockley, and 49, Church-street, Lee,
all in Kent

Firth-street, Huddersfield, Yorkshire, and
residing at Sand-street, Aspley, Hudders-
field

Ambleside, Westmorland

1, New Briggate and 13, Saint Alban-street,
both in Leeds, Yorkshire

The Canal Wharf, Water-lane, Leeds, York-
shire, and residing at South Mount-street,
Beeston Hill, Leeds

71, Tontine-street, St. Helens, Lancashire ...

King-street, Knntsford, Cheshire

V
Beadnell, Northumberland

Thornthwaite, near Ripley, Yorkshire

Bush den, Northamptonshire

Description.

Oil and Colour Man

Oil and Colour Man,
Grocer and Provision
Dealer

Joiner and Builder

Farmers and Butchers ...

Clogger

Tobacconist

Blue Slater and Stone
Merchant

Saddler

Boot and Shoe Maker ...

Fisherman

Corn Miller

Shoe Manufacturer

Court.

Edmonton

Greenwich

Huddersfield ...

Kendal ... ...

Kendal

Leeds

Leeds

Liverpool

Manchester

Newcastle • on -
Tyne

Northallerton ...

Northampton ...

Date of Filing
Petition.

May 12, 1888 •

May 7, 1888...

May 11, 1888

May 12, 1888

May 12, 1888

May 10, 1888

May 10, 1888

May 1,1888...

May 12, 1888

May 10, 1888

May 10, 1888

April 23, 1888

No. of
Matter.

9
of 1888

18
of 1888

12
of 1888

5
of 1888

6
of 1888

33
of 1888

32
of 1888

45
of 1888

25
of 1888

36
of 1888

12
of 1888

16
of 1888

Date of
Keceiving Order.

May 12, 1888

May 7, 1888...

May 11, 1888

May 12, 1888

May 12, 1888

May 10, 1888

May 10, 1888

May 11, 1888

May 12, 1888

May 10, 1888

May 10, 1888

May 12, 1888

No. of
Deceiving

Order.

9

14

12

6

29

28

35

22

35

11

19

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

T)0T*fru>'eUCUuUC o

Debtors

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Act or Acts of
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor's
Petition.

Sec. 4-1 (G.)

Sec. 4-1 (D.)
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