RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Greditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
1864	Haslip, James Frederick	2, Victoria-terrace, New Southgate, Middle- sex	Oil and Colour Man	Edmonton	May 12, 1888	9 of 1888	May 12, 1888	9	Debtor's	
186 5 _.	Selby, William Sisson	184, High-street, Deptford, 98 and 128, Douglas-street, Deptford, 74, Brockley- road, Brockley, and 49, Church-street, Lee, all in Kent	Oil and Colour Man, Grocer and Provision Dealer	Greenwich	May 7, 1888	18 of 1888	May 7, 1888	14	Debtor's	:
1866	Thornton, Berry	Firth-street, Huddersfield, Yorkshire, and residing at Sand-street, Aspley, Hudders- field	Joiner and Builder	Huddersfield	May 11, 1888	12 of 1888	May 11, 1888	12	Debtor's	
1867	Kitching, John, and Kitching, Richard (trading as J. and R. Kitching)	Bowness, Westmorland	Farmers and Butchers	Kendal	May 12, 1888	5 of 1888	May 12, 1888	5	Debtor's	
1868	Taylor, Thomas	Ambleside, Westmorland	Clogger	Kendal	May 12, 1888	6 of 1888	May 12, 1888	6	Debtor's	
1869	Harland, Samuel	1, New Briggate and 13, Saint Alban-street, both in Leeds, Yorkshire	Tobacconist	Leeds	May 10, 1888	33 of 1888	May 10, 1888	- 29	Debtor's	
1870	Pycock, Robert William	The Canal Wharf, Water-lane, Leeds, York- shire, and residing at South Mount-street, Beeston Hill, Leeds	Blue Slater and Stone Merchant	Leeds	May 10, 1888	32 of 1888	May 10, 1888	28	Debtor's	
1871	Gray, David	71, Tontine-street, St. Helens, Lancashire	Saddler	Liverpool	May 1, 1888	45 of 1888	May 11, 1888	35	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.)
1872	Baskerville, Thomas	King-street, Knutsford, Cheshire	Boot and Shoe Maker	Manchester	May 12, 1888	25 of 1888	May 12, 1888	22	Debtor's	
1873	Douglas, Thomas	Beadnell, Northumberland	Fisherman	Newcastle - on - Tyne	May 10, 1888	36 of 1888	May 10, 1888	35	Debtor's	
1874	Fletcher, William	Thornthwaite, near Ripley, Yorkshire	Corn Miller	Northallerton	May 10, 1888	·12 of 1888	May 10, 1888	. 11	Debtor's	
1875	Rootham, James Benson	Rushden, Northamptonshire	Shoe Manufacturer	Northampton	April 23, 1888	· 16 of 1888	May 12, 1888	19	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (D.)